
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.

117
158
144
145
139
113
129
121
106
128
109
151
138
174
142
136

Nome
DENIS RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ROBERSON LEANDRO DE OLIVEIR
MARCOS ROBERTO SANTOS XIMEN
MAURICIO DE CASTRO E SILVA FI
MARCELO CESAR FERRAZ
CÍCERO FELIX CAETANO
JOÃO HECTOR COSTA PINTO
FERNANDES KIOCHI IMAI FILHO
ANDERSON BEZERRA DA SILVA
JAMIL JORGE PEDRO NETO
BRUNO DOUGLAS RAMPINI
PAULO ROGÉRIO NEVES DE FARIA
LUIZ ALBERTO RODRIGUES
SERGIO PRATES
MARCOS DEMÉTRIO TOROLHO
LUCIANO MARCOS DE SIQUEIRA

Classe

AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO
INTERMEDIÁRIO
AVANÇADO

Melhor Tm

1:33.687
1:35.786
1:36.228
1:36.373
1:37.371
1:37.534
1:38.096
1:38.217
1:38.852
1:41.157
1:42.114
1:42.534
1:44.479
1:46.450
1:46.875
1:47.223

Melhor Spd

103,750
101,476
101,010
100,858
99,824
99,658
99,087
98,965
98,329
96,088
95,188
94,798
93,033
91,310
90,947
90,652

Modelo

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
KAWASAKI
HONDA
BMW
DUCATI
BMW
BMW
SUZUKI

KAWASAKI
DUCATI

Equipe

ZX10
ZX6R
S1000RR
S1000R
S1000RR
S1000RR
ZX6
CBR 1000
S1000RR

S1000RR
S1000RR
GSXR 750 SRAD

ZX-6 636
EVO 848

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Capuava
Track 21/05

8A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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